Cullowhee-Wayah 2 - Overview Topo USA® 5.0
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Trip Distance: 75.61 mi
Trip Time: 05:01:20
Start: SR 1330

Total Stops: 0

Finish: SR 1330

Scale 1 : 225,000
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Cullowhee-Wayah 2 - Directions

Topo USA® 5.0

Dist Turn Road =xit - Time otal Dist

Start at SR 1330 00:00:00 |0.00 mi

Go straight (WSW) |on SR 1330 (Forest HIs) 00:00:00 |0.00 mi

in|0.09 mi Turn left (SSE) onto [SR 107 00:00:22 |0.09 mi

in|{0.64 mi Bear right (SW) on to |SR 1001 (Cullowhee Heights Rd) 00:02:55 |0.73 mi

in|1.10 mi Bear left (S) onto |SR 1157 (Cullowhee Mountain Rd) 00:07:17 |1.83 mi
in|8.64 mi Turn right (SW) onto |SR 1145 (Pine Creek Rd) 00:41:43 |10.47 mi
in|0.20 mi Turn left (S) on SR 1145 (Pine Creek Rd) 00:42:31 |10.67 mi
in|{0.56 mi Bear right (W) onto |SR 1163 (Pine Creek Rd) 00:44:46 |11.23 mi
in|1.68 mi Turn left (WSW) on SR 1163 (Pine Creek Rd) 00:51:28 |12.91 mi
in|{1.18 mi Bear left (WSW) onto |SR 1533 (Walnut Creek Rd) 00:56:11 |14.09 mi
in|3.16 mi Turn right (SW) on SR 1533 (Walnut Creek Rd) 01:08:45 |17.25 mi
in{2.38 mi Bear right (WNW) |on SR 1533 (Walnut Creek Rd) 01:18:13 |19.63 mi
in|0.18 mi Turn right (NW) onto [US 64 (SR 28 (Highlands Rd)) 01:18:56 |19.81 mi
in|3.60 mi Turn left (W) on to |SR 1668 (Fulton Rd) 01:33:18 |23.41 mi
in|2.17 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |SR 1667 (Wells Grove Rd) 01:41:55 |25.58 mi
in|{0.87 mi Turn left (NW) onto [SR 1705 01:45:22 |26.45 mi
in|0.18 mi Turn left (SW) onto |SR 1659 (Dowdle Mountain Rd) 01:46:01 |26.63 mi
in{0.32 mi Turn right (NNW) |onto |SR 1701 01:47:16 |26.94 mi
in|0.08 mi Turn left (W) onto [US 23 (US 64 (US 441 (Sylva R... 01:47:35 |27.02 mi
in|1.27 mi Bear right (W) onto [US 64 01:52:36 |28.30 mi
in|3.80 mi Turn right (N) onto [SR 1442 (Patton Rd) 02:07:43 |32.10 mi
in|{0.25 mi Turn left (N) onto |SR 1310 (Wayah Rd) 02:08:41 |32.35 mi
in|17.36 mi | Turn right (S) onto [SR 1442 (Patton Rd) 03:18:06 |49.71 mi
in|0.24 mi Turn left (E) onto |US 64 (Murphy Rd) 03:19:04 |49.96 mi
in|3.78 mi Bear left (E) onto [US 23 (US 64 (US 441 (Sylva R... 03:34:11 |53.73 mi
in|{1.26 mi Turn right (SSE) onto [SR 1701 03:39:12 |54.99 mi
in|0.08 mi Turn left (NE) onto |SR 1659 (Dowdle Mountain Rd) 03:39:31 |55.07 mi
in{0.31 mi Turn right (SE) onto [SR 1705 03:40:46 |55.39 mi
in|0.17 mi Turn right (ESE) onto |SR 1667 (Wells Grove Rd) 03:41:26 |55.55 mi
in|{0.87 mi Turn left (E) onto |SR 1668 (Fulton Rd) 03:44:53 |56.42 mi
in|2.16 mi Turn left (WNW) onto [US 64 (SR 28 (Highlands Rd)) 03:53:30 |58.58 mi
in|{0.05 mi Turn right (E) onto |SR 1524 (Sugarfork Rd) 03:53:42 |58.63 mi
in|1.66 mi Turn left (NE) onto [SR 1001 (Ellijay Rd) 04:00:20 |60.29 mi
in|14.60 mi  |Bear left (NNW) onto |SR 107 04:58:27 |74.89 mi
in|0.64 mi Turn right (ENE) onto [SR 1330 05:01:00 |75.53 mi
in|{0.09 mi Finish at SR 1330 05:01:20 |75.61 mi

Total Time: 05:01:20 Total Distance: 75.61 mi
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